
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

N. 

8 
28 
77 
23 
43 
17 
70 
2 

37 
60 
5 

34 
3 

33 
10 
15 
19 

Name 

Rafael Suzuki 

Galid Osman 

Raphael Reis 

Ignacio Montenegro 

Pedro Cardoso 

Bernardo Llaver 

Diego Nunes 

Juan A. Rosso 

Guilherme Reischl 

Juan M. Casella 

Fabian Yannantuoni 

Fabio Casagrande 

Marcos Regadas 

Manuel Sapag 

Adalberto Baptista 

Enrique Maglione 

Felipe Papazissis 

Team 

PMO Motorsport 

W2 Pro GP 

W2 Pro GP 

Squadra Martino 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Toyota Team Argentina 

Cobra Racing Team 

Paladini Racing 

PMO Racing 

Squadra Martino 

Paladini Racing 

Squadra Martino 

PMO Motorsport 

Toyota Team Argentina 

Cobra Racing Team 

Squadra Martino 

Scuderia Chiarelli 

Model 

Lynk & Co 

Cupra 

Cupra 

Honda 

Hyundai 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Toyota 

Honda 

Lynk & Co 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Honda 

Hyundai 

03 TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Civic Type R 

Elantra N 

Corolla GRS 

Corolla GRS 

Corolla GRS 

308 GTI TCR 

Civic Type R 

Corolla GRS 

Civic Type R 

03 TCR 

Corolla GRS 

Corolla GRS 

Civic Type R 

Elantra N 

Class 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-T 

TCR-T 

TCR 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

TCR-B 

Best Tm 

1:33.224 
1:33.313 
1:33.444 
1:33.643 
1:33.746 
1:34.144 
1:34.185 
1:34.316 
1:34.397 
1:34.453 
1:34.541 
1:34.659 
1:34.732 
1:35.012 
1:35.351 
1:35.755 
1:35.888 

In Lap 

9 
5 
6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
2 
9 
7 
6 
2 
5 
6 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.089 
0.220 
0.419 
0.522 
0.920 
0.961 
1.092 
1.173 
1.229 
1.317 
1.435 
1.508 
1.788 
2.127 
2.531 
2.664 

Gap 

0.089 
0.131 
0.199 
0.103 
0.398 
0.041 
0.131 
0.081 
0.056 
0.088 
0.118 
0.073 
0.280 
0.339 
0.404 
0.133 

Laps 

9 
7 
8 
7 
4 
7 
7 
9 
7 
10 
7 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas e desportivas 

Printed: 20/10/2023 16:30:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Velocittà, 20 a 22 de outubro de 2023 

TCR SA / TCR Brasil 

Q1 - All 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

20/10/2023 16:00 


